
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST 

By the City of Homer, Alaska 

For a Port and Harbor Rate Study and Economic Analysis for the Deep Water Dock 
 
City of Homer’s Port and Harbor is requesting proposals from qualified firms to enter into a contract to conduct 

a study on the Port and Harbor rate fee structure, and the economic impact of mooring a MODU (mobile 

offshore drilling unit) at the Port of Homer’s Deep Water Dock.  The City’s goals for this study are (1) to 

determine a sustainable, equitable rate structure based on the existing facility infrastructure and services for its 

Port and Harbor; and (2) to complete an Economic Benefit Analysis on the recent Port and Harbor visit from 

Buccaneer Alaska’s jack-up drill rig Endeavor Spirit of Independence. 

 

For Proposal Requirements contact the Office of the City Clerk, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, AK  99603, (907) 

235-3130.  Interested firms that receive Proposal Requirements shall be put on the Plan Holder’s List.  Firms that 

are not on the list shall not be considered.  Sealed Proposals will be received by the Office of the City Clerk, at 

491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska 99603 no later than 4:30 pm, May 2, 2013. Proposals received after the 

time fixed for receipt of the Proposal shall not be considered. 

1.  City Clerk 
 
2. Port & Harbor  
 
3.  Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce emailed 04/09/13 rk 
 Ken Elliott 
 83 Columbia Street 
 Seattle, WA 98104 
 Ph 206-622-8272 Fax 206-622-8416 
 Email: plans@djc.com 
 
4. The Plans Room    Emailed 4/9/13 mj 

Ali Tingley     
4831 Old Seward Hwy #102   
Anchorage, AK 99503 
Phone: (907) 563-2029 Fax: (907) 562-0956 
Email: ali@theplansroom.com 

 
5. FCS Group    Emailed 4/10/13 rk 
 Scott Lester 
 7525 166th Avenue NE, Ste D215 
 Redmond, WA 98052 
 Ph. 425-867-1802 ext. 231 Fax 425-867-1937 
 Email: scottl@fcsgroup.com 
 
6. Cardno Entrix    Emailed 4/10/13 rk 
 Shelly Christensen 
 5415 SW Westgate Drive 
 Portland, OR 97221 
 Ph. 503-573-3332 Fax 503-575-3340 
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 Email: shelly.christensen@cardno.com 
 
7. BST Associates    Emailed 04/10/13 jj 

 Paul Sorensen 

 6475 NE 183rd St. 

 Kenmore, WA 98028 

 Phone: 425-486-7722 Fax: 425-486-2977 

 Email: bstassoc@seanet.com 

 

8.  HDR Alaska, Inc.   Emailed 04/11/13 rk 

 Becky Morris 

 2525 C Street Suite 305 

 Anchorage, AK 99503 

 Ph 907-644-2005 Fax 907-644-2022 

 Email: becky.morris@hdrinc.com 

 

9. R & M Consultants, Inc.   Emailed 04/11/13 rk 

 Andrea Story 

 9101 Vanguard Drive 

 Anchorage, AK 99507 

 Ph 907-522-1707 Fax 907-522-3403 

 Email: astory@rmconsult.com 

 

10. Jack Faucett Associates   Emailed 04/11/13 jj 

 Donald Hutson 

 4550 Montgomery Avenue 

 Suite #300 North 

 Bethesda, Maryland  20814-3304 

 Phone: 301-961-8789  Fax:  (301) 469-3001 

 Email:  dhutson@jfaucett.com 

 

11.  Cambridge Systematics   Emailed 04/12/13 rk 

 Killian Roach 

 555 12th Street, Suite 1600 

 Oakland, CA 94607 

 Ph. 510-879-4335 

 Email: kroach@camsys.com 

 

12.  Martin Associates   Emailed 04/17/13 rk 
 Becky Polito 
 941 Wheatland Avenue, Suite 203 
 Lancaster, PA 17603 
 Ph. 717-295-2428 
 Email: becky@martinassoc.net 
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13. Agnew::Beck Consulting   Emailed 04/18/13 rk 
 Molly Mylius 
 441 W 5th Avenue, Ste. 202 
 Anchorage, AK 99501 
 Ph. 907-222-5424 
 Email: molly@agnewbeck.com 
 
14. Northern Economics   Emailed 04/15/13 rk 
 Terri McCoy 
 880 H Street, Ste. 210 
 Anchorage, AK 99501 
 Ph. 907-274-5600 
 Email: terri.mccoy@norecon.com 
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